
ORANGE COUNTY INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION 2022-2023 CALENDAR 
 

Revised 3/1/2022 

DATE  TIME  ACTIVITY/EVENT    LOCATION 
7    June (Tues) 4:00 PM  Football Rules Interp. Meeting (Varsity/JV/Freshmen) Middletown H.S. Capstone Room  
22 Aug (Mon)         All Sports Start Practice (Varsity/JV/Freshmen)    
23 Aug (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop      Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken 
25 Aug  (Thurs) 7:00 PM       Fall Sports Rules Interp. Meeting (Varsity/JV/Mod)     Virtual 
5   Sept (Mon)         Holiday (Labor Day) - Office closed     
6   Sept (Tues)   First Day - Modified Fall Sports may start  
8   Sept (Thurs) 6:00 PM  Modified Football Rules Meeting      Middletown H.S. Capstone Room 
12 Sept (Mon) 9:30 AM  NYSPHSAA Mandated Workshop   TBA 
20 Sept (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop       Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken   
26 Sept (Mon)    Holiday (Rosh Hashanah) - Office closed 
5   Oct (Wed)   Yom Kippur – Office closed  
6   Oct (Thurs) 9:00 AM  Executive Committee Meeting       Virtual 
10 Oct (Mon)   Holiday (Columbus Day) - Office closed               
18 Oct (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop       Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken 
9   Nov (Wed) 7:00 PM  Wrestling Rules Interp. Meeting   Virtual 
11 Nov (Fri)       Holiday (Veterans Day) – Office closed 
14 Nov (Mon)         Winter Sports may start (Varsity/ JV) 
17 Nov (Thurs) 7:00 PM  Winter Rules Interpretation Meeting (Varsity/ JV/Mod) Virtual 
21 Nov (Mon)                    Modified Winter Sports may start     
22 Nov (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop       Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken  
24-25 Nov (Thurs/Fri)         Thanksgiving Holiday – Office closed     
7   Dec (Wed) 9:00 AM  Executive Committee Meeting       Virtual  
20 Dec (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop       Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken  
26 Dec-2 Jan (Mon-Fri, Mon)        Winter Recess     
16 Jan (Mon)          Holiday (Martin Luther King Day) – Office closed    
17 Jan (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop       Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken  
24-27 Jan (Tues-Fri)   Regents Week  
14 Feb (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop       Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken  
20-24 Feb (Mon-Fri)        February Recess 
1   Mar (Wed) 9:00 AM  Executive Committee Meeting       Virtual  
13 Mar (Mon)                 Spring Sports may start (Varsity/JV)     
13 Mar (Mon) 7:30 PM  Spring Rules Interpretation Meeting (Var/JV/Modified)  Virtual 
20 Mar (Mon)   Modified Spring Sports may start     
21 Mar (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop                       Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken  
Apr 3- Apr 7         Spring Recess 
18 Apr (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop        Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken  
16 May (Tues) --------  School Budget Vote Day 
18 May (Thurs) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop        Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken  
24 May (Wed) 9:00 AM  Executive Committee Meeting                      Virtual   
29 May (Mon)          Holiday (Memorial Day) – Office closed     
1   June (Thurs) 9:00 AM  OCIAA Scholar Athlete Breakfast   Kuhl’s Highland House 
6   June (Tues) 9:30 AM  OCIAA Athletic Directors Workshop        Virtual 
14-23 June           Regents Exams  
 

SECTION IX MEETING DATES 
Thurs. Sept. 8, 2022            Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM 
Mon. Sept. 12, 2022               Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM 
Tues. Oct. 4, 2022             Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM 
Tues. Nov. 1, 2022              Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM 
Wed. Jan. 4, 2023             Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM 
Tues. March 14, 2023         Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM  
Tues. April 11, 2023           Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM 
Tues. May 9, 2023              Orange Ulster BOCES Carl Onken – 9:30 AM  
Thur. June 15, 2023            TBA 

Section IX Start Dates – High School  
All Fall Sports - Mon., Aug. 22, 2022 
All Winter Sports - Mon., Nov. 14, 2022  
All Spring Sports - Mon, March 13, 2023 
 
Section IX Start Dates – Modified  
All Fall Sports – Sept. 6 or 1st day school 
All Winter Sports - Mon., Nov. 21, 2022  
All Spring Sports - Mon, March 20, 2023 

NYSPHSAA Meetings: SAT Test Dates ACT Test Dates                  PSAT Test Dates  
Oct. 19, 2022 
Feb. 1, 2023 
May 3, 2023 
July 25-26, 2023 
 
 

October 1, 2022 
November 5, 2022 
December 3, 2022 
March 11, 2023 
May 6, 2023 
June 3, 2023 

Sept 10, 2022                     Oct. 12, 2022 
Oct 22, 2022                       Oct. 15, 2022 
Dec 10, 2022 
Feb 11, 2023                          AP Exams 
April 1, 2023                          May 1 -5, 2023 
June 10, 2023                        May 8 – 12, 2023 

 


